
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Not classified
DNF

No.
41
6
9

321
50
55
127
46
8
51
18
25
4

444
333
21
47
1
34
83
68
44
5
40
3
11
29

98

Name
Andrej REPANŠEK
Iztok DUH
Erik SIMONIČ
David BOŽIČ
David KUKANJA
Simon SODNIK
Igor SLEMENIK
Matjaž GROŠELJ
Mišel RADIN MAČUKAT
Robert FURLAN
Erik PAJNTAR
Dominik ŽELE
Dejan HORVAT
Emil KOTVICA
Mario  OREŠKI
Srečko VIRANT
Benjamin PAPEŽ
Fabjan MATEVŽ
Primož ZUPANC
Matej BUH
Peter KALAN
Zoran KRAJNC
Milan BARIČ
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK
Danijel LEBAN
Jure DOLENEC
Tomaž GULJA

Žiga PUC

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

3

Total Tm
12:43.535
12:45.709
12:46.928
12:52.020
12:54.086
12:55.954
12:56.428
12:57.252
12:58.960
12:59.145
13:00.027
13:15.369
13:18.092
13:20.184
13:22.957
13:33.092
13:36.669
13:36.990
13:38.561
13:38.758
13:44.709
13:45.915
13:46.341
13:46.389
13:50.432
13:59.244
14:01.745

5:27.892

Diff

2.174
3.393
8.485

10.551
12.419
12.893
13.717
15.425
15.610
16.492
31.834
34.557
36.649
39.422
49.557
53.134
53.455
55.026
55.223

1:01.174
1:02.380
1:02.806
1:02.854
1:06.897
1:15.709
1:18.210

DNF

Gap

2.174
1.219
5.092
2.066
1.868
0.474
0.824
1.708
0.185
0.882

15.342
2.723
2.092
2.773

10.135
3.577
0.321
1.571
0.197
5.951
1.206
0.426
0.048
4.043
8.812
2.501

Best Tm
1:34.076
1:33.959
1:33.421
1:32.738
1:34.745
1:34.258
1:35.296
1:35.484
1:35.916
1:35.790
1:34.760
1:37.267
1:37.918
1:37.903
1:38.283
1:39.372
1:39.234
1:40.057
1:40.871
1:40.427
1:40.667
1:40.230
1:40.823
1:40.307
1:41.096
1:42.745
1:42.814

1:37.053

B. Speed
159,497
159,695
160,615
161,798
158,370
159,189
157,455
157,145
156,437
156,643
158,345
154,264
153,238
153,262
152,669
150,996
151,206
149,963
148,752
149,410
149,054
149,704
148,823
149,589
148,421
146,039
145,941

154,604

Motorcycle
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Ducati 1098
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Aprilia RSV 4
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
Aprilia RSV 4
CBR 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV 1000
GSXR 1000
Honda 900
Honda CBR 1000 RR

KawasakiZX10

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Jump start - No. 18, 55, 321 - Penalty 10 sec.

Margin of Victory

2.174

Avg. Speed

157,214

Best Lap Tm

1:32.738

Best Spd

161,798

Best Lap by

321 - David BOŽIÈ

Printed: 18.5.2013. 15:44:29
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Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

9. SLOVENSKI DAN NA GROBNIKU 2013.
.

Dirka - do 1000

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:22:21

Grobnik 4,168 Km

18.5.2013. 15:15


